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1 
 

Pollards Hill 

Pollards Hill Burglary - 
Residential 

LINCOLN ROAD Suspect has entered the property and has stolen 
items from within. 

01/11/2022 
10:00:00 

01/11/2022 
10:00:00 

Pollards Hill Personal 
Property 

SHERWOOD PARK 
ROAD 

Victim approached by a male and threatened 
with a Rambo style knife. Male has then taken 
victims credit card. 

10/11/2022 
04:15:00 

  

Pollards Hill Personal 
Property 

ABBOTTS ROAD Victim was pushed up against a fence and 
searched by suspects. The suspects took his 
empty wallet. 

28/11/2022 
16:45:00 

  

Pollards Hill Theft From M/V GALPINS ROAD Victim states that he has had his front and back 
number plates stolen from his vehicle. 

23/11/2022 
18:00:00 

24/11/2022 
12:30:00 

Pollards Hill Theft From M/V GALPINS ROAD By unknown suspect(s) taking the wing mirror 
from the vehicle, causing damage and 
decamping in unknown direction. 

24/11/2022 
19:00:00 

25/11/2022 
10:00:00 

Pollards Hill Theft From M/V WORTHINGTON CLOSE Victim parked, locked and secured vehicle at the 
location but when they returned the number 
plate from the front of the vehicle had been 
stolen 

27/11/2022 
04:00:00 

28/11/2022 
16:48:00 

Pollards Hill Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

KENT CLOSE Theft of motor vehicle 09/11/2022 
11:59:00 

10/11/2022 
03:30:00 

Pollards Hill Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

MANOR ROAD By suspect taking vehicle by unknown method, 
without keys, and making off unseen between 
times shown. 

24/11/2022 
21:30:00 

25/11/2022 
07:40:00 

Pollards Hill Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

GLAMORGAN CLOSE Suspect unknown stealing victim's bicycle from 
outside his home address 

06/11/2022 
00:20:00 

06/11/2022 
06:00:00 

 


