Pollards Hill

Pollards Hill	Burglary - Residential	LINCOLN ROAD	Suspect has entered the property and has stolen items from within.	01/11/2022 10:00:00	01/11/2022 10:00:00
Pollards Hill	Personal	SHERWOOD PARK	Victim approached by a male and threatened	10/11/2022	10.00.00
	Property	ROAD	with a Rambo style knife. Male has then taken	04:15:00	
	. ,		victims credit card.		
Pollards Hill	Personal	ABBOTTS ROAD	Victim was pushed up against a fence and	28/11/2022	
	Property		searched by suspects. The suspects took his	16:45:00	
			empty wallet.		
Pollards Hill	Theft From M/V	GALPINS ROAD	Victim states that he has had his front and back	23/11/2022	24/11/2022
			number plates stolen from his vehicle.	18:00:00	12:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft From M/V	GALPINS ROAD	By unknown suspect(s) taking the wing mirror	24/11/2022	25/11/2022
			from the vehicle, causing damage and	19:00:00	10:00:00
			decamping in unknown direction.		
Pollards Hill	Theft From M/V	WORTHINGTON CLOSE	Victim parked, locked and secured vehicle at the	27/11/2022	28/11/2022
			location but when they returned the number	04:00:00	16:48:00
			plate from the front of the vehicle had been		
			stolen		
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of	KENT CLOSE	Theft of motor vehicle	09/11/2022	10/11/2022
	M/V			11:59:00	03:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of	MANOR ROAD	By suspect taking vehicle by unknown method,	24/11/2022	25/11/2022
	M/V		without keys, and making off unseen between	21:30:00	07:40:00
			times shown.		
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of	GLAMORGAN CLOSE	Suspect unknown stealing victim's bicycle from	06/11/2022	06/11/2022
	Pedal Cycles		outside his home address	00:20:00	06:00:00